()SBORNE’S

Ready to Eat Seafood

Please order from our cafe counter when seated at Crooked Billet area scating.

COCKLES, MUSSELS, WHELKS

AND WINKLES

OSBORNE'S COCKLES (HALF PINT)
OSBORNE'S COCKLES (PINT)
MUSSEL MEAT (SMALL)

MUSSEL MEAT (LARGE)

WHELKS (HALF PINT)

WHELKS (PINT)

WINKLES (HALF PINT)

WINKLES (PINT)

FISH

ANCHOVIES PLAIN / MILD CHILLI / GARLIC
ANCHOVIES WITH OLIVES (PLAIN)

JELLIED EELS (5 PIECES)

JELLIED EELS (10 PIECES)

ROLLMOPS (EACH)

COLD SMOKED SALMON (100G)

CAJUN CHILLI POACHED SALMON FILLET
SMOKED MACKEREL (PEPPERED/PLAIN)

PRAWNS AND SHRIMPS

PEELED PRAWNS

SHELL-ON PRAWNS (HALF PINT)
SHELL-ON PRAWNS (PINT)

SHELL-ON KING PRAWNS (CREVETTE)
KING PRAWNS IN BRINE

KING PRAWNS IN SWEET CHILLI
PEELED BROWN SHRIMP

POTTED BROWN SHRIMP

SHELL-ON BROWN SHRIMP (HALF PINT)
SHELL-ON BROWN SHRIMP (PINT)

CRAB AND LOBSTER

DRESSED CRAB
DRESSED LOBSTER (WHOLE) FROM
DRESSED LOBSTER (HALF) FROM

OTHER SEAFOOD

CRAYFISH TAILS
OCTOPUS IN SWEET VINEGAR

SEAFOOD COCKTAIL IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE
IMITATION LOBSTER TAILS

OCEAN PINX

SEAFOOD STICKS

OYSTERS (6)

OYSTERS (12)

£4.00
£7.50
£3.50
£7.00
£4.00
£7.50
£4.00

£7.50

£2.00

£5.00

£10.00

£6.00
£6.50

£3.00

£6.50
£4.00
5;,750
EZ.SO
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
E}.SO
£7.00

£7.00
£30.00

EIS.OO

£6.50
£4.50
£4.00
£1.80
£0.80
£0.30
£11.00

£21.00

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

PLATTER FOR 1 (CHOOSE ANY 4 ITEMS)
SEAFOOD PLATTER 1 (2-3)
SEAFOOD PLATTER 2 (3-4)

FILLED ROLLS

BUTTERED ROLL

CRAB

PRAWN

SALMON

SEAFOOD COCKTAIL

TUNA, MAYO & SWEETCORN
HAM

CHEESE

CHEESE AND ONION
ADD £2.00 FOR SALAD LEAVES, COLESLAW AND TORTILLA
CHIPS ON A SOFT WHITE ROLL

SANDWICHES

CRAB

CRAYFISH

PRAWN

SALMON

SEAFOOD COCKTAIL

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
TUNA, MAYO & SWEETCORN

HAM

CHEESE

CHEESE AND ONION
ADD g£2.00 FOR SALAD LEAVES, COLESLAW AND TORTILLA
CHIPS ON A CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD

DRINKS

TEA
LATTE COFFEE (MADE WITH WHOLE MILK)
FILTER COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

FRUIT/HERBAL TEA

COLD DRINKS (FROM)

£4.
£4.

£4
£4
£4
£3
£3

£3.

£6.
£6.
£6.
£6.
£6.
£6.
£5.
£4.
£4.
£4.

£2.
£3.
Eg.
£3.
£2.

£1.

FROM £10.00
£34.
£55.

00
00

.80

50
50

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

50

50
50
50
00
(e¢)
50
00
00

00

40
00
00
00
50
50

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM REGARDING

ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.



(DSBORNE’S

SEAF

ke

OD

e o>
{GH_oN-°

LIGHT BITES

Osborne's Prawn Cocketail
North Atlantic Prawns / Baby Gem / 'Mary Amelia' spicy sauce

£8.95

/ Granary bread

Whitebait

Dusted Whitebait / Garlic Mayo

£6.95

Chilli Squid

Crispy Chilli Squid / Garlic Mayo

£7-95

Smoked Cod Roe Dip

House Smoked Cod Roe Mayo / Tortilla chips

£4.95

Prawn Skewers
King Prawns / Chilli / Garlic / Coriander /Lime / Garlic Mayo

£8.95

Sardines on Toast

Grilled butterflied Sardines / Blackened Tomato / Garlic butter
|/ Toasted Sourdough

£8.95

Osborne's 'Cockles & Fries'

Loaded House Fries / Cockles / Samphire / Vinegar Mayo

£6.95

Crudites £3.95

Carrot / Mixed Pepper / Cucumber / Tomarto /Cclcry/ Seafood Sauce

PLATTERS

Seafood Platter 1 (Serves 2-3)
Shell on Prawns / Cockles / Dressed crab / Seafood sticks / Peeled

prawns / Mussels / Crayf‘ish tails / Seafood sauce

£34.00

Mary Amelia Placter (Serves 2) (hot)

Prawn Skewers / Butterflied Sardines / Dusted Squid / Battered 'Catch
of the Day' / Sourdough / 'Mary Amelia' spicy sauce / Tartare

£34.95

Extras (for placcers)
Half Native Dressed Lobster (from)

EIS.OO

SIDES AND CONDIMENTS

House Fries £4.00
Seaweed salt

Bread & Butter

Granary / white £1.95
Sourdough £2.45
'Mary Amelia’ spicy sauce / Garlic Mayo 60P

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE

TEAM REGARDING

MAIN CATCH
Fish Bun & House Fries

Battered 'Catch of the Day' / Toasted Brioche Bun / American
cheese / Tartare / Pickles / Lettuce / Red onion

e

Fiery Fish Stack & House Fries £15.95
Battered 'Catch of the Day' / Toasted Brioche Bun / American
cheese / Hash Brown / Sriracha / Pickles / Lettuce / Onion

Crab Toastie with House Fries or Salad  £15-95

Devon white & brown crabmeat / Applewood smoked cheese /
Chilli / Pickles / Toasted Sourdough

Seared Tuna Flatbread

Seared Tuna skewer / Flatbread / Baby Gem / Tomato & Red onion
/ Garlic Mayo drizzle

£14.95

Lobster Roll & House Fries

£21.95
Native Lobster / Toasted Brioche Bun / Lobster Mayo / Baby
Gem / Chives
Lobster with House Fries or Salad £20.95
Half Native Dressed Lobster (cold)
SALADS
Prawn Skewers Salad £12.95
King Prawns / Chilli / Garlic / Coriander / Lime / Dressed
House Salad
Cromer Crab Salad £12.95
Cromer Crab / Dressed House Salad
Smoked Mackerel Salad £10.95
Flaked Smoked Mackerel (plain or peppered) / Dressed House Salad
Cajun chilli Salmon Salad £12.95
Flaked Cajun chilli Salmon / Dressed House Salad
OYSTERS

Maldon Rock Oysters 6/12 £11/21
Shallot vinegar

KIDS BITES
Fish Bites £7.95
Battered 'Catch of the day' / House Fries / Ketchup
Ham & Chips £7.95

Butcher's Ham / House Fries / Ketchup

ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT.



