SBORNE'S

Ready to Eat Seafood

Please order from our cafe counter when seated at Crooked Billet area seating.

£2.00

COCKLES, MUSSELS, WHELKS

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

FROM £10.00

£34.00

£55.00

£0.80 £4.50 £4.50 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

PLATTER FOR I (CHOOSE ANY 4 ITEMS)

SEAFOOD PLATTER 1 (2-3)

SEAFOOD PLATTER 2 (3-4)

CHEESE AND ONION

CHIPS ON A SOFT WHITE ROLL

AND WINKLES

DIGII	
WINKLES (PINT)	£7.50
WINKLES (HALF PINT)	£4.00
WHELKS (PINT)	£7.50
WHELKS (HALF PINT)	£4.00
MUSSEL MEAT (LARGE)	£7.00
MUSSEL MEAT (SMALL)	£3.50
OSBORNE'S COCKLES (PINT)	£7.50
OSBORNE'S COCKLES (HALF PINT)	£4.00

BREAKFAST MENU AVAILABLE 9-11AM 7 DAYS A WEEK

FISH

ANCHOVIES PLAIN / MILD CHILLI / GARLIC
ANCHOVIES WITH OLIVES (PLAIN)
JELLIED EELS (5 PIECES)
JELLIED EELS (10 PIECES)
ROLLMOPS (EACH)
COLD SMOKED SALMON (100G)
CAJUN CHILLI POACHED SALMON FILLET
SMOKED MACKEREL (PEPPERED/PLAIN)

PEELED PRAWNS

DRESSED CRAB

FILLED ROLLS

ANCHOVIES WITH OLIVES (PLAIN)	£0.60	
JELLIED EELS (5 PIECES)	£5.00	BUTTERED ROLL
JELLIED EELS (10 PIECES)	£10.00	CRAB
ROLLMOPS (EACH)	£1.60	PRAWN
COLD SMOKED SALMON (100G)	£6.00	SALMON
CAJUN CHILLI POACHED SALMON FILLET	£6.50	SEAFOOD COCKTAIL
SMOKED MACKEREL (PEPPERED/PLAIN)	£3.00	TUNA, MAYO & SWEETCORN
		HAM
PRAWNS AND SHRIMPS		CHEESE

PRAWNS AND SHRIMPS

) -
SHELL-ON PRAWNS (HALF PINT)	£4.00
SHELL-ON PRAWNS (PINT)	£7.50
SHELL-ON KING PRAWNS (CREVETTE)	£2.50
KING PRAWNS IN BRINE	£4.00
KING PRAWNS IN SWEET CHILLI	£4.50
PEELED BROWN SHRIMP	£5.00
POTTED BROWN SHRIMP	£5.50
SHELL-ON BROWN SHRIMP (HALF PINT)	£3.50
SHELL-ON BROWN SHRIMP (PINT)	£7.00

CANDWICHES

ADD £2.00 FOR SALAD LEAVES, COLESLAW AND TORTILLA

	.) -	SANDWICHES	
KING PRAWNS IN BRINE	£4.00		
KING PRAWNS IN SWEET CHILLI	£4.50	CRAB	£6.50
PEELED BROWN SHRIMP	£5.00	CRAYFISH	£6.50
POTTED BROWN SHRIMP	£5.50	PRAWN	£6.50
SHELL-ON BROWN SHRIMP (HALF PINT)	£3.50	SALMON	£6.00
SHELL-ON BROWN SHRIMP (PINT)	£7.00	SEAFOOD COCKTAIL	£6.00
CRAB AND LOBSTER		SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	£6.50
		TUNA, MAYO & SWEETCORN	£5.00
		HAM	£4.00

CHEESE

CHEESE AND ONION

£7.00

£30.00

£15.00

OTHER	SEAFOOD

DRESSED LOBSTER (WHOLE) FROM

DRESSED LOBSTER (HALF) FROM

DRINKS

ADD £2.00 FOR SALAD LEAVES, COLESLAW AND TORTILLA CHIPS ON A CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD

CRAYFISH TAILS	£6.50		
OCTOPUS IN SWEET VINEGAR	£4.50	TEA	£2.40
SEAFOOD COCKTAIL IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE	£4.00	LATTE COFFEE (MADE WITH WHOLE MILK)	£3.00
IMITATION LOBSTER TAILS	£1.80	FILTER COFFEE	£3.00
OCEAN PINX	£0.80	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
SEAFOOD STICKS	£0.30	FRUIT/HERBAL TEA	£2.50
OYSTERS (6)	£11.00	COLD DRINKS (FROM)	£1.50
OYSTERS (12)	£21.00	PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM R.	EGARDING
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILAB	ILITY	ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.	



LIGHT BITES

'Mary Amelia' spicy sauce / Garlic Mayo

MAIN CATCH

		MINITY ON LOTT	
Osborne's Prawn Cocktail North Atlantic Prawns / Baby Gem / 'Mary Amelia' spicy sauce / Granary bread	£8.95	Fish Bun & House Fries Battered 'Catch of the Day' / Toasted Brioche Bun / American cheese / Tartare / Pickles / Lettuce / Red onion	£13.95
Whitebait Dusted Whitebait / Garlic Mayo	£6.95	Fiery Fish Stack & House Fries Battered 'Catch of the Day' / Toasted Brioche Bun / American cheese / Hash Brown / Sriracha / Pickles / Lettuce / Onion	£15.95
Chilli Squid / Garlic Mayo	£7.95	Crab Toastie with House Fries or Salad Devon white & brown crabmeat / Applewood smoked cheese /	£15.95
Smoked Cod Roe Dip House Smoked Cod Roe Mayo / Tortilla chips	£4.95	Chilli / Pickles / Toasted Sourdough Seared Tuna Flatbread	£14.95
Prawn Skewers King Prawns / Chilli / Garlic / Coriander /Lime / Garlic Mayo	£8.95	Seared Tuna skewer / Flatbread / Baby Gem / Tomato & Red onion / Garlic Mayo drizzle	
Sardines on Toast Grilled butterflied Sardines / Blackened Tomato / Garlic butter	£8.95	Lobster Roll & House Fries Native Lobster / Toasted Brioche Bun / Lobster Mayo / Baby Gem / Chives	£21.95
/ Toasted Sourdough Osborne's 'Cockles & Fries'	£6.95	Lobster with House Fries or Salad Half Native Dressed Lobster (cold)	£20.95
Loaded House Fries / Cockles / Samphire / Vinegar Mayo		SALADS	
Crudites Carrot / Mixed Pepper / Cucumber / Tomato / Celery / Seafood Sauce PLATTERS	£3.95	Prawn Skewers Salad King Prawns / Chilli / Garlic / Coriander / Lime / Dressed House Salad	£12.95
Seafood Platter 1 (Serves 2-3) Shell on Prawns / Cockles / Dressed crab / Seafood sticks / Peeled	£34.00	Cromer Crab Salad Cromer Crab / Dressed House Salad	£12.95
mary Amelia Platter (Serves 2) (hot)	£34.95	Smoked Mackerel Salad Flaked Smoked Mackerel (plain or peppered) / Dressed House Salad	£10.95
Prawn Skewers / Butterflied Sardines / Dusted Squid / Battered 'Catch of the Day' / Sourdough / 'Mary Amelia' spicy sauce / Tartare		Cajun chilli Salmon Salad Flaked Cajun chilli Salmon / Dressed House Salad	£12.95
Extras (for platters) Half Native Dressed Lobster (from)	£15.00	O Y S T E R S	
SIDES AND CONDIMEN	T S	Maldon Rock Oysters 6/12 Shallot vinegar	£11/21
House Fries Seaweed salt	£4.00	KIDS BITES	
Bread & Butter Granary / white	£1.95	Fish Bites Battered 'Catch of the day' / House Fries / Ketchup	£7.95
Sourdough 'Mary Amelia' spicy sauce / Garlic Mayo	£2.45	Ham & Chips Butcher's Ham / House Fries / Ketchup	£7.95

60p Butcher's Ham / House Fries / Ketchup